Jets - Summer 2010

Thursday - George Pierce - Men's

As of: 9/3/2010

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Thu 6/17/10 1 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs = Team ‘Record
) ) American Gladiators 10-0
Thu 6/24/10 7:00p 1 W ViaSat 8 - 6 Peachtree Coatings L
L Jets 2 - 12 American Gladiators W Tainted Glove 8-2
Thu 6/24/10 9:00p 1 L RTS 9 - 10 Tainted Glove w Jets 5.5
Thu 6/24/10 10:00p 1 L RTS 12 - 13 American Gladiators W
RTS 4-6
Thu 7/1/10 7:00p 1 W American Gladiators 14 - 9 Tainted Glove L
w Jets 18 - 3 Peachtree Coatings L ViaSat 2-8
Thu 7/1/10 9:00p 1 L ViaSat 2 - 12 RTS w Peachtree Coatings 1-9
Thu 7/8/10 7:00p 1 L Peachtree Coatings 3 - 12 RTS w The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Thu 7/8/10 8:00p 1 W American Gladiators 12 - 2 ViaSat L and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
L Jets 8 - 10 Tainted Glove W Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
to-head competition.
Thu 7/15/10 7:00p 1 W Tainted Glove 17 - 6 ViaSat L
L Jets 8 - 11 RTS W Jets finished third.
Thu 7/15/10 9:00p 1 L Peachtree Coatings 6 - 18 American Gladiators W
Thu 7/22/10 7:00p 1 L Peachtree Coatings 2 - 4 Tainted Glove w
Thu 7/22/10 8:00p 1 W American Gladiators 13 - 1 RTS L
Thu 7/22/10 9:00p 1 pu= ViaSat 8 - 19 Jets w
Thu 7/22/10 10:00p 1 W Jets 14 - 2 ViaSat L
W  American Gladiators 12 - 0 Jets L
Thu 7/29/10 8:00p 1 L Peachtree Coatings 7 - 17 ViaSat w
Thu 7/29/10 9:00p 1 W Tainted Glove 12 - 6 RTS L
Thu 7/29/10 10:00p 1 W Tainted Glove 13 - 4 Peachtree Coatings L
Thu 8/5/10 7:00p 1 W RTS 13 - 4 ViaSat L
Thu 8/5/10 8:00p 1 L Tainted Glove 7 - 13 American Gladiators W
L Peachtree Coatings 6 - 15 Jets w

Thu 8/5/10 9:00p 1
Thu

8/12/10 7:00p 1 Wi Tainted Glove 14 - 4 Jets L

Thu 8/12/10 8:00p 1 L RTS 5 - 12 Peachtree Coatings W
Thu 8/12/10 9:00p 1 L ViaSat 2 - 17 American Gladiators W
Thu 8/19/10 7:00p 1 puR RTS 5 - 13 Jets w
Thu 8/19/10 8:00p 1 L ViaSat F - 7 Tainted Glove w
L

Thu 8/19/10 9:00p 1 W American Gladiators 18 - 2 Peachtree Coatings

Winners are in bold red text.



